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Monday Sessions:

September
11/12

18/19
25/26

October
2/3

2/10
17/18
23/24

30

31

November
6/7

13/14
20/21
27/28

December
4/5

11/12
18/19
25/26

Our Lady of Victory Catholic Church

After School Faith Formation 2017-18 Calendar

4:45-6:00 p.m. Tuesday Sessions: 4:45-6:00 p.m.
6:30-7:45 p.m.

January
Session (First Class) 1/2 No Session: Happy New Year
Session 8/9 Session _
Session 15 No Session: MLK Day

16 Session

22/23 Session

29/30 Session

February
Session 5/6 Session
Session 12/13 Session
Session 19/20 No Session: Mid-Winter Break
Session 26/27 Session
Session
No Session

March
No Session 5/6 Session
Session 12/13 Session
No Session: Thanksgiving 19/20 Session
Session 26/27 Session (Last Class)
Session
Session
Session
No Session: Christmas
INCLEMENT WEATHER POLICY

Grades: 1thru 8

¢ |[f Northville Schools are closed because of inclement weather we are also closed.

* For closings during the day, an email will be sent by the Faith Formation Office.
« If you are not sure, please contact the Faith Formation Office at (248) 349-2559

* Parents are also welcome to use their own judgment as to road conditions.

HOME SCHOOL FAMILIES

You will be notified when to come and pick up your materials



