

Our Lady of Victory Catholic Church

After School Faith Formation 2017-18 Calendar

Grades: 1 thru 8

Monday Sessions: 4:45-6:00 p.m. Tuesday Sessions: 4:45-6:00 p.m.

6:30-7:45 p.m.

<u>September</u>		<u>January</u>	
11/12	Session (First Class)	1/2	No Session: Happy New Year
18/19	Session	8/9	Session _
25/26	Session	15	No Session: MLK Day
		16	Session
		22/23	Session
		29/30	Session

<u>October</u>		<u>February</u>	
2/3	Session	5/6	Session
9/10	Session	12/13	Session
17/18	Session	19/20	No Session: Mid-Winter Break
23/24	Session	26/27	Session
30	Session		
31	No Session		

<u>November</u>		<u>March</u>	
6/7	No Session	5/6	Session
13/14	Session	12/13	Session
20/21	No Session: Thanksgiving	19/20	Session
27/28	Session	26/27	Session (Last Class)

<u>December</u>

4/5	Session
11/12	Session
18/19	Session

25/26 No Session: Christmas

INCLEMENT WEATHER POLICY

- If Northville Schools are closed because of inclement weather we are also closed.
- For closings during the day, an email will be sent by the Faith Formation Office.
- If you are not sure, please contact the Faith Formation Office at (248) 349-2559
- Parents are also welcome to use their own judgment as to road conditions.

HOME SCHOOL FAMILIES

You will be notified when to come and pick up your materials